
EEI-6596
V1.16.09.23

Questions? Contact us!

609.256.9000   cs@modway.com
www.modway.com



Furniture component :

Provided hardware:

1  Top

2  Leg Fixing Plank

3  Leg 1

Read through all of the
instructions before
starting

Approx. 20 minutes
assembly time

2 people recommended for
assembly

Make sure you have all parts
and components before
discarding any packing
materials

Care instructions are
listed in the last step of
this manual

x1

x6

x2

PAGE 2 OF 7

Only use hand tools to assemble this item. Do not use power tools. Do not
tLJKten Eolts or sFrew FoPpletel\ untLl Dll KDrGwDre Ls lLneG up DnG LnserteG Lnto
tKe Koles.

Do not oYer�tLJKten sFrew DnG Eolts to DYoLG strLppLnJ tKe KDrGwDre or
FrDFNLnJ tKe LteP

$ssePEle \our LteP on D IlDt FDrpeteG DreD� wLtK plent\ oI spDFe to worN.
tKLs wLll preYent GDPDJe DnG sFrDtFKes to \our Iloors or tKe LteP wKLle \ou
re
DssePElLnJ tKe proGuFt.

.eep Dll FoPponents DnG pDFNDJLnJ out oI reDFK oI FKLlGren or DnLPDls to
DYoLG rLsN oI FKoNLnJ or suIIoFDtLon.

4 Leg 2 x2

A Round Head Allen Bolt M6 X 25 MM x24

B x8

C x12

E x1

Csk Allen Bolt M6 X 25 MM

Allen Key 4 MM

F

Round Head Allen Bolt M6 X 16 MM

x2

G Leveler (pre assembled) x6

Metal Plate

D x24Washer M6 X 20 MM

1

2

3

4

F

Let s get started!

Missing parts or hardware? Need assistance?
&ontDFt us EeIore returnLnJ \our LtePs. :e
re Kere to Kelp�
609.256.9000 . cs@modway.com

Wait!

AutoCAD SHX Text
's get started!



Step 1

Step 2

PAGE 3 OF 7

2

COMPONENTS

2 Leg Fixing Plank x6

Leg 1 x2

Leg 2 x2

2

34

C

E 2

34

C

E

x2

2

3

4

x2

4 3

HARDWARE

COMPONENTS

C

E

Csk Allen Bolt M6 X 25 MM

Allen Key 4 MM

x12

x1

Leg Fixing Plank x62

Leg 1 x23

Leg 2 x24

3

4



Step 3

Step 4

PAGE 4 OF 7

HARDWARE

COMPONENTS

F Metal Plate

Leg 2

x2

x2
F

4

3 4

F

4

x2

COMPONENTS

Leg 1

4 Leg 2

x2

x2

3

4



Step 5

PAGE 5 OF 7

B
E

F

B
E

F
4

3

1

4

4

x2

2

1

4

Step 6
COMPONENTS

4 Leg 2 x2

1 Top x1

HARDWARE

COMPONENTS

B

E

Round Head Allen Bolt M6 X 16 MM

Allen Key 4 MM

x8

x1

F Metal Plate x2

4 Leg 2 x2



Step 7

Step 8

PAGE 6 OF 7

HARDWARE

COMPONENTS

A

D

Round Head Allen Bolt M6 X 25 MM

Washer M6 X 20 MM

x24

x24

E Allen Key 4 MM x1

3

1

4

3

1

A

D

E

A
D

E2 Leg Fixing Plank x6

Leg 1 x2

Leg 2 x2

1 Top x1

2

2

G
HARDWARE

COMPONENTS

G Leveler (pre assembled) x6

4 Leg 2 x1

4

Note :- Full Tighten All Bolt.

4

3



Great job!
Console Table Assembly is complete.

CARING FOR YOUR ITEM

Indoor use only.

Not contract grade.

Clean using a non-abrasive cloth
and a mild cleaner.

Never use harsh chemicals, as they
could damage the finish or integrity
of the item.

CONNECT WITH US!
Tag us @modway_furniture and #modway for a
chance to be featured.

PAGE 7 OF 7


	1.pdf (p.1)
	Model

	2.pdf (p.2)
	Model

	3.pdf (p.3)
	Model

	4.pdf (p.4)
	Model

	5.pdf (p.5)
	Model

	6.pdf (p.6)
	Model

	7.pdf (p.7)
	Model


